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Form 42-248/42-1409(6) Rev. 1/15 WEsTERESgEU(ggﬁs

STATE OF IDAHO RECE] Vi
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES ) B
JUL 17 207

Dapartmant of Waeker -

1. List the numbers of all water rights and/or adjudication claim records 10 be changed. If you only acquired a portion of the \ﬁ:aférffig'ﬁt- il
or adjudication claim. check “Yes™ in the “Split? " column. If the water right is leased to the Water Supply Bank. check “Yes™. If you
are not sure if the water right is leased to the Water Supply Bank, see #6 of the instructions.

Doc.uSign Envelope ID: 27A4608C-7138-4F85-822A-2FA883E9E070

Notice of Change in Water Right Ownership

. . , Leased to Water ] . . . Leased to Water
22-/37? Water Right/Claim No. Split? Supply Bank? Water Right/Claim No. Split? Supply Bank?
22-143% 7 2213796 QF | ves Yes [ Yes O Yes [J
-
225_ ,3‘5& > 22-13794 OO | ves Yes O Yes O Yes [
Yes [ Yes [ Yes [J Yes [
Yes [] Yes (J Yes [ Yes []
Yes [ Yes [ Yes ] Yes []
2. Previous Owner's Name: JB Teton Valley, LLC Julie Bryan
Name of current water right holder/claimant
3. New Owner(s)/Claimant(s):
New owner(s) as listed on the conveyance document Name connector [Jand [Jeor [ and/or
Mailing address City Staate ZIp
Telephone Email

4. If the water rights and/or adjudication claims were split. how did the division occur?

The water rights or claims were divided as specifically identified in a deed. contract. or other conveyance document,
] The water rights or claims were divided proportionately based on the portion of their place(s) of use acquired by the new owner,

5. Date you acquired the water rights and/or claims listed above:

6. [fthe water right is leased 1o the Water Supply Bank changing ownership of a water right will reassign to the new owner anv Water
Supply Bank leases associated with the water right. Payment of revenue generated from any rental of a leased water right requires a
completed IRS Form W-9 for payment to be issued to an owner. A new owner for a water right under lease shall supply a W-9, Water
rights with multiple owners must specify a designated lessor. using a completed Lessor Designation form, Beginning in the calendar
year following an acknowledged change in water ri ght ownership. compensation for any rental will g0 to the new owner(s).

7. This form must be signed and submitted with the following REQUIRED items:
OJ A copy of the conveyance document — warranty deed, quitclaim deed, court decree, contract of sale, etc. The conveyance
document must include a legal description of the property or description of the water right(s) if no land is conveyed.
B Plat map. survey map or aerial photograph which clearly shows the place of use and point of diversion for each water right
and/or claim listed above (if necessary to clarify division of water rights or complex property descriptions).
[0 Filing fee (see instructions for further explanation):
o $25 per undivided water right.
o $100 per split water right.
© No fee is required for pending adjudication ¢laims.
O If water right(s) are leased to the Water Supply Bank AND there are multiple owners, a Lessor Desi gnation form is required.
O If water right(s) are leased to the Water Supply Bank. the individual owner or designated lessor must complete. sign and submit an

IRS Form W-9.
Poeslipest o 7/8/2020 | 8:59 AM MDT
8. Signature: Chwark §. Snile e |
Signature of'new;owner/claimam Title. if applicable 039/8/2020 | 8:16 AM PDT
Signature: , S
Signature 61" HéW GWwner/claimant Title. if applicable Date
For IDWR Office Use Only:
Receipted by _ {_ A Date 07[ \3/207-0 Receipt No. woy q 50‘[ Receipt Amt. :E 7"00
Active in the Water Supply Bank? Yes (] No [ Ifyes. forward to the State Office for processing W-9 received? Yes[] No[J

Name on W-9 Approved by _&_ Processed by o ﬁ Date ‘7 D

M- 13794
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i hange in Water Right Ownershi
Notice of Change in Right O ship Dopumantof e 1, e
1. List the numbers of all water rights and/or adjudication claim records 1o be changed. If you only acequired a portion of the waster vight: . ..}

or adjudication claim. check “¥es™ in the “Splir? * column. |f the water right is leased to the Water Supply Bank, check “Yes™. If you
are not sure if the water right is leased 1o the Water Supply Bank. see #6 ol the instructions,

DocuSign Envelope 1D: 27A4608C-7138-4F85-822A-2F AB83E9EDT0

" S , ['eased to Wat. . . . . l.eased to Wat
Water Right/Claim No. Splie? Se:;;ly‘:ian:(;r Water Right/Claim No. Split? ;: ]s:lpbroBm‘k; 4
22-13796 Yes Yes [ Yes (J Yes [
22-13794 Yes X Yes [ Yes [ Yes OJ
Yes (J Yes Yes [J Yes (]
Yes [] Yes [ Yes [ Yes [
Yes (] © Yes [ Yes [J Yes [
2. Previous Owner's Name: JB Teton Valiey, LLC Julie Bryan
Name of current water right helder/claimant
3. New Owner(s)/Claimant(s); ELwaR> S S 70 Awsfoa Poucie B Swirh
New owner{s) as listed on the conveyance document Name connector [Jand [Jor ﬁ and/or
Po Box éots Tiote FAl s ID ¥3303
Mailing address City State Z21p
Ro8) 326 ~ 3270 0B A8 H0-YER/ CAphucne d Friepsrel . corm
Telephone Email -

4. Ifthe water rights and/or adjudication claims were splil. how did the division occur?
& The water rights or claims were divided as specifically identified in a deed. contract. or other conveyance document.
[0 The water rights or claims were divided proportionately based on the portion of their place(s) of use acquired by the new owner,

S.  Date you acquired the water rights and/or claims listed above:

6. If the water right is leased Lo the Water Supply Bank changing ownership of a water right will reassign to the new owner any Water
Supply Bank leases associated with the water right. Payment of revenue generated from any rental of a leased water right requires a
compleéted IRS Form W-9 for payment o be issued to an awner. A new owner for a waler right under lease shall supply a2 W-9, Water
rights with multiple owners must specify a designated lessor, using a completed Lessor Desionation form, Beginning in the calendar
year following an acknowledged change in water right ownership. compensation for any rental will 20 to the new owner(s),

7. This form must _bc signed and squiltcd with the following REQUIRED items:
L1 A copy of the conveyance document ~ waranty deed, quitclaim deed, court decree, contract of sale, ete. The conveyance
‘documient must include a legal description of the property or description of the water right(s) if no land is conveyed.
B Plar map. strvey map or acrial photograph which clearly shows the place of use and point of diversion for each water right
and/or claim listed above (if necessary to clarify division of water rights or complex property descriptions),

(3 Filing fee (see instructions for further explanation):
© 8§25 per undivided water right.
o $100 per splir water right.
o No fee is required for pending adjudication claims.
L] If water right(s) are leased to the Water Supply Bank AND there are multiple owners, 2 Lessor Designation form is required.
L 1f water right(s) are leased to the Water Supply Bank, the individual owner or designaled lessor must complete, sign and submit an

IRS Form W-9, 20, || 555
[‘_“" 7/8/2020 159 AmM MDT
8. Signature: Eluiard 5 Guith o
Signature of new owner/claimant Title, il applicable Da(; /8/2020 | 8:16 AM PDT
Signature: ];%% Is-_-& .
Signatures smer/claimant Title. if applicable Date
For IDWR Office Use Only:

Receipted by __L (’2 Datc 07‘ { y ZQ L0 Receipt No. WY "/ 5 okl Receipt Amt ﬁ 7"00
Active in the Waler Supply Bank? Yes [] No [] Iyes. forward to the State Office for pracessing W9 received” Yes [ No[J
Namc on W-9 Approved by 5& 3, Progessed by _&_ Date




Instrument # 260835

TETON COUNTY, IDAHO

07-08-2020  12:53:00  No. of Pages: 2
Recorded for: ALLIANCE TITLE - DRIGGS OFFICE
KIM KEELEY Fee: $15.00
Ex-Officio Recorder Deputy, Kim Keeley

Index to: DEED, WA Y

LN
ALLIANCE

FEiRTY GUNE

WARRANTY DEED

Alliance Title & Escrow Corp. Order No.:494175
FOR VALUE RECEIVED
JB Teton Valley LLC, an Idaho Limited Liability Company
the grantor(s), do(es) hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
Edward S Smith and Phuong B Smith, husband and wife
whose current address is

PO Box 6015
Twin Falls, ID 83303

the grantee(s), the following described premises, in Teton County, Idaho, TO WIT:

Tract1;

Parcel 2A as reflected in the Boundary Adjustment Record of Survey recorded as
Instrument No. 257430 described as follows:

A parcel of land lying along the South side of Government Lot 4, Section 20, and the
North side of Government Lot 1, Section 29, Township 5 North, Range 46 East Boise
Meridian, Teton county, Idaho being further described as:

From the Southeast corner of said Section 20, South 00°27°39” East, 121.27 feet
along the East Section linc of said Scction 29,

and North 89°55'10” West, 660.82 feet to the point of beginning;

thence South 00°27°37” East, 503.92 feet to a point;

thence North 89°49°37” West, 1277.94 feet to a point;

thence North 00°27°35” West, 911.86 feet to a point;

thence South §9°55°10” East, 1277.95 feet to a point;

thence South 00°27°14” East, 410.00 feet to the point of heginning.

Tract 11:

Easement Interest as created by that certain Record of Survey recorded as
Instrument No. 250407 and Warranty Deed recorded as Instrument No, 250409
more particularly described as follows: Together with an a 60 foot wide road and
utility easement being further described

as;

From the Northeast corner of Section 29, Township 5 North, Range 46 East of the
Boise Meridian, Teton County, Idaho; South 00°27°38” East, 121.27 feet to the point
of beginning;

thence North 89°55°10” West, 720.82 feet;

thence North 00°27°38” West, 60,00 feet;

thence South 89°55°10™ East, 720.82 feet;

thence South 00°27°38” East, 60.00 feet to the point of beginning.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises, with their appurtenances unto the said
Grantee, heirs and assigns forever. And the said Grantor does hereby covenant to and with the
said Grantee(s), that (s)he is/are the owner(s) in fec simple of said premises; that they are free
from all encumbrances Except: Current Year Taxes, conditions, covenants, restrictions,
reservations, easements, rights and rights of way, apparent or of record.

And that (s)he will warrant and defend the same from all lawful claims whatsoever.

File No. 494175



260835

Dated: July 2, 2020

JB Teton Valley, LLC

State of Idaho} ss
County of Teton}

On this 6th day of July, 2020, before me, Jeanne Atkinson, a Notary Public in and for said state,
personally appeared Julie Bryan known or identified to me to be the Managing Member in the
Limited Liability Company known as JB Teton Valley, LLC who executed the foregoing
instrument, and acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same in said LLC name.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and
vear in this certificate first ghave wrijten

el il il g et

Jeanne ¢ JEANNE ATKINSON y
Not: : COMMISSION NO. 61308 :
Residin / t. Teton County, ID : NQOTARY PUBLIC :

STATE OF IDAHO

Commission Expires: March 21, 2025

Tile No. 494]75
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SECHION 20, AND THE NORTH S OF GOV" T LOT | SECTION 29, TWP SN,

NG, 44E, BN, TETON COUNTY, iDANO BEING FLRTHER DESCRIBED AS
CONMENCING AT THE SE CORNER OF SAID SEC TN 20 AND RUNNING

500°2730°E, 12027 FEET ALONG THE EAST SECTION LINE OF SAID SECTION 29 TO

__ PLANNING AND ZONING APPROVAL OWNER'S CERTIFICATE A POINT, g
PRESENTED 10 Tl TTTON TOUNTY PY ANNG AKD JOMNG ACFINES T12A T0R DN THE L. THE INDERSIGNED OWNER AND PROPRIE TOR OF THE LANDS SHOWN § DESCRIDED THENCE M99'S5'10°, 660.02 FEET 10 4 POWT, ]

FIRLOWING DATE AT WH(H TEE THIS SOUNDARY ADRISTMENT PLAT WAS APPROVED
AND ALLEPTED.

HEREGY, LERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING BOUNDARY ADASS INENT AS SHOWN HEREON IS
WITH MY FREE CONTENT AN N AL

THENCE MOO2T14 "W, $ R0.00 FEET TD A POWT,
THENCE S89SSN0°E, 66081 FEET 10 A POWNI,
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B e comer s 1/ s w0 cae : 8l CERTIFICATE OF PLAT REVIEW
PRCRERTY. UBE =Wl ST 5 (ICA U THE UNDERSIGNED, BEING A LICENSED SURVEYDR I THE STATE OF DAMD,
______ AL Sexn v 1511 0O HEREBY CERTIFY THAT | NAVE REVIEWED TS LAT AND FRO 11 1S
. m: R-0-w 10 :E|g’l CORRETT AND ACCEPTABLE AS PR QM) CODE 50- 1195, AN APPROVE
W el i (2 THIS PLAT 10 BE S{COROID
0 W A oW ! E:
i i "
A 4.22 ATRE PARCEL OF LAND LYING ALONG THE SOUTH SIOE OF GOV'T LT 4, i 5,' o R R TR e,
b
1 i

THENCE S00°2714™E, 264.73 FEET ALONG THE EAST SECTION LINE OF SAID £¥ coeR s 7
, o SECTION 20 TO THE POWT OF BEGINWNG 15K RUGE, BN
= ® B VALLEY (L TONTARS 6 71 ALRES PR aN 487
ACONS TRA TR, A R RVAN » SRR SUBJECT 10 A 30 FOOT WIDE COUNTY RDAD § UTRITY EASENENT ALONG THE

EAST PROPIRTY BOUNDARY, BEAEG THE WES TEOW 38 FEET OF INE 49 FOOT

SIATECF _\han0 } WL STATE UNE COUNTY RGAD & UTRITY EASENENT, RECORDER'S CERTIFICATE
T + SUBKCT TO A 60 FOOT WiDE ROAD B UTRITY EASEMENT ALOWG THE SOUTH
SURVEYOR'S NARRATIVE conrror Tehaw, BOUNDARY OF THE ABOYE DESCRIBED PARCEL, AS DESCRIBED IN instrument ¥ 257430

ARNOLD WOOL S TINAME DD SUPERVISE AND CAUSE THIS BOUNDARY ADNS TENNT
SURYEY 10 OE HADL AT THE OWNER. ALK BRYANY'S. REQUEST. THIS PLAT REVISLS
NS 850407 AS RECOROED ¥ TETON COUNTY, 1D NEW PROPERTY NOMMENTS HAVE
BETN SET. THE £AST UNE OF SELTION 2915 THE BAS/S OF BEARING

SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE

£ ARNOLD WOOL'S FEMARLME BEMG A LICENSED L AND SURYVE YOR/ ENGIWEER IN
THE STATE OF DAND 87060, DO HEREBY (ERTIFY THAT | DD CALSE THE

o msmv_'[:nfm 207, BEFORT ME A NOTARY PUBLK IN AND FOR
THE STATL OF DAHD, PERSONALL Y APPEARED AR K BRYAN DENTIFED To M€ 10 ¢
THE PERSON WHDSE KAME 15 SUBSTRSED T0 Thrt A% FOUNTNT AND ACKNOWY TNED 10
ME THAT SHE EXCUTID THE SANC.
NOTARY PUN X

s At Rg, L

conwassion xeees_ |1 -17- 2020,

INSTRUPMENT 8250407,

PARCEL 2A DESCRIPTION

A 26 78 ACRE PARLEL DF LAND L YING ALONG THE SOUTH SIDE OF GOV'F LOT 4, SECTiow
20, AN THE NORTH SIDE OF GOV'T 10T { SECTION 29, TWP SN, RNG 4&F, M TETON
(DUNTY, IDAHD BEWG FURTHER DISCRED AS.

FROM THE SE CORNER OF SAXD SITTION 20, SO0°2775°E, 7127 FEET ALONG THE EAST
SEL TN LA OF SAR SECTION 29, AMD NOS™SS" 0V, 660.82 FEET T0 THE PORNT OF
DEGINNING:

THENLE S08°27°3T°E, 501 97 FEET 10 A POINT:

THENCE MES*49°31°W, R277.54 REET T0 A POINT;

THENCE NOR*27'357W, 01106 FEET T0 A POINT,

THENCE SBFSS*W0°L Q7705 FEET T3 A POWY,

TETON COUNTY, DAMD
n-1-me 80 AM Nn. of Pages: |
mllv AW ENGOEETING

Fow B 08

(-mm _4“}_,_

RECORD OF SURVEY

- BOUNDARY ADJUSTMENT -

A PORTION OF THE SE /4 SECTION 20 &

TETON COUNTY. ID

NE Y4 SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 5N.. RANGE 46E . B.M

IENT

IRTETUN VALY 1)

Ay des

CERTIFICATE OF ACCEPTANGE THENCE SO°27 1€, 410 00 FEET T0 THE POWT OF BEGNWH, TR
:EPTANCE oo
ST AUCONPANYING (ERTVICATE GF ACCEP TANC BY MORTGAGEE ARSI aES Ry A
ST NTERSTATE SANK, SUBJECT ID AND TUGETHER WITH A 60 FOT WIOE ROAD § UTRITY EASENENT, AS gt 753 061N WA 10
JOSHIA 1OCKELSON, ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT (AVP] DESCRBED I WSTRMENT 4250400 1N 7.5 owengidaret

e




State of Idaho
D DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

Eastern Region » 900 N SKYLINE DR STE A « IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402-1718
Phone: (208)525-7161 * Fax: (208)525-7177 » Website: www.idwr.idaho.gov

Brad Little Gary Spackman
Governor Director
July 22, 2020

EDWARD S SMITH

PO BOX 6015

TWIN FALLS ID 83303-6015

Re: Change in Water Right Ownership: 22-13794 (Split into 22-13794 & 22-14385) and 22-13796 (Split
into 22-13796 and 22-14383),

Dear Water Right Holder(s):

The Department of Water Resources (Department) acknowledges the receipt of correspondence
changing ownership of a portion of the above referenced water right(s) to you. The Department has
modified its records based on the information received and has enclosed a computer-generated report for
you.

Your portion of each water right(s) has a specified point of diversion, nature of use and place of
use. If you plan to change the authorized point of diversion, nature of use, or place of use,
including adding a new point of diversion, you must file an Application for Transfer of Water
Right. If you do not plan to change any elements of your water right, then no further action is required at
this time.

The portion of the water right retained by the original right holder retains the original water right number.
The Department is sending the original right holder a copy of this letter and a computer-generated report
showing the changes to the original water right.

Updating the ownership record for a water right does not reconfirm the validity of the right. When
processing a Notice of Change in Water Right Ownership, the Department does not review the history
of water use to determine if the right has been forfeited or deliberately abandoned through five years or
more of non-use. To read more about water right forfeiture, including how to protect a water right from
forfeiture, please see Idaho Code §§ 42-222 and 42-223.

Please note, water right owners are required to report any change of water right ownership and any
change of mailing address to the Department within 120 days of the change. Reporting forms are
available from any office of the Department, or from the Department’s website.

If you have any questions concerning the enclosed information, please contact me at (208) 497-3787.
Sincerely,

Jonie Barg

Technical Records Specialist 1

Enclosure(s)

CC: JB TETON VALLEY LLC
WATER DISTRICT 01



